Prifung Nr.: 05

Richtverf.: A

LPO § 520,3a

RG / Art.

Hohe: 1,25 mitr.

Tempo: 350 m/Min.
Bahnlange: 465 mitr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 80 sek.
Hochstzeit: 160 sek.
Hindernisse: 10
Springe: 12
Hindernisfehler: sek.

geschl. Hindernis:
1. Stechen lber:
Bahnlénge:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hdochstzeit:

2. Stechen Uber:
Bahnlénge:

Erlaubte Zeit:
Hdochstzeit:

0 mtr.
0 sek.
0 sek.

0 mtr.
0 sek.
0 sek.

Rindelbach 2022

Stil-Spring-LP Klasse: M*

Sonntag, 11. September 2022
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Course Designer

J. Lehmann,M Nepper (GER) mit Team
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